Jenter 13-16 ar
Gutar 15-16 ar
Laurdag kl. 12.55-14.25
Pappskifte kl. 13.35 - 13.45
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Klubb

Byasen

Sirdal

Sandnes og Gjesdal
Fet

Orkdal

Narpes Kraft, FIN
Larsmo, FIN
Nordre Land
Valldal

Svene
Drammen-Strong
@stre Toten

IBU - Latvia

IBU - Czech Rep.
IBU - Bulgaria
IBU - Kazakhstan
IBU - Kazakhstan
IBU - Poland

IBU - Estonia
IBU - Switzerland
Simostranda

Al

Bevern

Steinkjer

arn

Markane

Lima SKG, SWE
Figgjo

Sendre Al

Tartu Ski Club, EST
Mora, SWE
Rennebu

Bjerke

Starheim
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10

18

10

15

2024

Tid
12.55-13.55
13.55-14.12
14.12-14.25
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-14.25
12.55-13.17
13.17-13.50
13.50-14.13
14.13-14.25
14.13-14.25
12.55-13.17
13.17-13.50
13.50-14.13
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.13
14.13-14.25
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.07
14.07-14.25
12.55-14.07
14.07-14.19



11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22

Sokna

Vingrom
Larenskog

Club Kagu, EST

Greenland Biathlon

Oslo
Fyresdal
@ystre Slidre
@vrebg
Torridal
Hernes
Nittedal
Asker
Malselv
Tromsg
Bg
Eldar
Gol

Molde og Omegn IF

Baerums Ski
Ivrig

Kootenai Nor. USA
Tonstad
Heddal
Kvam
Birkenes
Austmarka IL
Try
Skrautval
Halandsdal
Odda

Stokke

Tinn

Froland
Seljord
Tretten
Trondhjems
Geilo

France
Lommedalens IL
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14.19-14.25
12.55-13.35
13.45-14.13
14.13-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.55
13.55-14.13
14.13-14.25
12.55-13.29
13.29-13.35
13.45-14.13
14.13-14.25
12.55-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.50
13.50-14.13
14.13-14-19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.50
13.50-14.13
14.13-14-19
14.19-14.25



23
24
25
25
25
25
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30

Fossum

Fossum

Fossum

Oppdal
Sunnylven
Asnes

Team United States
Team United States
MjasSki
Hardbagg

Farde

Tynset

Voss

Gjerstad
Hgnefoss

Lier

Snasa

Bosmo & Ytteren
Kvikne

Volda

Vingelen

Fana

S = Skivenummer
L = Antal lgperar
B = Antal blinkar
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12.55-14.25
12.55-14.25
12.55-13.25
13.25-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-14.25
12.55-13.25
13.25-14.02
14.02-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25
12.55-13.30
13.30-14.07
14.07-14.19
14.19-14.25



